Y4 VIRMED

USD DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST
4000 Series Disposable SpO:2 Sensors

Nellcor* Compatible

Part Number Model Number

0014901** 1-AF
0014902** 1-PF
0014903** 1-IF

0014904** 1-NF
0014905** 1-AT
0014906** 1-PT
0014909 1-AP
0014910 1-PP
0014911 1-IP

0014912 1-NP

Patient Type

Adult
Paediatric
Infant
Neonatal
Adult
Paediatric
Adult
Paediatric
Infant
Neonatal

Tape Material

Micro Foam
Micro Foam
Micro Foam
Micro Foam
Transpore
Transpore
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster

Viamed Limited 15 Station Road - Cross Hills
Keighley - West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT - United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Email: info@viamed.co.uk

Cable Length

0.45m (18")
0.45m (18")
0.90m (3"
0.90m (3)
0.45m (18")
0.45m (18")
0.45m (18")
0.45m(18")
0.90m (3)
0.90m (3"

* Non-Oximax technology. Compatible to the Oxisensor Il range of adhesive sensors.

Datex Compatible

Part Number Model Number

0014925** 3-AF
0014926** 3-PF
0014927** 3-IF

0014928** 3-NF

CSI Compatible

Part Number Model Number

0014940** 4-NF

BCIl Compatible

Part Number Model Number

0014957 5-AP
0014958 5-PP
0014959 5-IP

Patient Type
Adult
Paediatric

Infant
Neonatal

Patient Type

Neonatal

Patient Type

Adult
Paediatric
Infant

**\Whilst Stocks Last - Limited stock available

Tape Material
Micro Foam
Micro Foam

Micro Foam
Micro Foam

Tape Material

Micro Foam

Tape Material

Plaster
Plaster
Plaster

Cable Length
0.45m (18")
0.45m (18")

0.90m (3"
0.90m(3)

Cable Length

0.90m (3)

Cable Length

0.45m (18")
0.45m (18")
0.90m (3

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582
www.viamed.co.uk

Usb
Price per box of 24 sensors

$119.88
$119.88
$127.98
$127.98
$119.88
$119.88
$119.88
$119.88
$127.98
$127.98

usD
Price per box of 24 sensors
$127.98
$127.98
$136.08
$136.08
(S
usD
Price per box of 24 sensors
$136.08

usD
Price per box of 24 sensors
$127.98
$127.98
$136.08



Y4 VIRMED

0014960

5-NP

Nonin Compatible

Part Number

0014981
0014982
0014983
0014984

Viamed

Part Number

0014990**
0014993**
0014994**
0014995**
0014996**
0015010
0015011
0015012
0015013

CE 0482

Prices effective: 24™ October 2018

Model Number

7-AP
7-PP
7-IP

7-NP

Model Number

8-PT
8-AP
8-PP
8-IP
8-NP
10-AP
10-PP
10-IP
10-NP

Prices exclude: VAT
Delivery: EXW (Incoterms 2010) Viamed UK

Neonatal

Patient Type

Adult
Paediatric
Infant
Neonatal

Patient Type

Paediatric
Adult
Paediatric
Infant
Neonatal
Adult
Paediatric
Infant
Neonatal

**\Whilst Stocks Last - Limited stock available

Plaster

Tape Material

Plaster
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster

Tape Material

Transpore
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster

Viamed Limited 15 Station Road - Cross Hills

Keighley - West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT - United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542 Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk www.viamed.co.uk

0.90m (3" $136.08
Cable Length uUsD
Price per box of 24 sensors
0.45m (18") $127.98
0.45m (18") $127.98
0.90m (3" $136.08
0.90m (3" $136.08
Cable Length UsD
Price per box of 24 sensors
0.45m (18") $184.68
0.45m (18") $184.68
0.45m (18") $184.68
0.90m (3) $200.88
0.90m (3" $200.88
0.45m (18") $198.00
0.45m (18") $198.00
90cm (36") $216.00
90cm (36") $216.00



